ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

GREATER NOIDA

SESSION 2021-22

B.ED. SPECIAL EDUCATION BATCH 2021-23 SEM |

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SPL EVENT (IF ANY)

WEEK |DATES ACTIVITY
Week 1 |01.12.21 to Orientation & Regular Classes | Worlds Aids Day/
04.12.21 (Wed to MOS Certification
Sat) Training in Analyzing
Data using Excel 2016/
International Day of PWD
05.12.21 (Sun) Sunday Holiday
Week 2 |06.12.21 to Regular Classes Morning assembly,
10.12.21 (Mon to Committee & Club
Fri) meetings, Human Rights
Day House Meeting
11,1221 fo 2nd Saturday & Sunday ,
12.12.21 (Sat & Holidays
Sun)
Week 3 [13.12.21 to Regular Classes MOS Certification
18.12.21 (Mon to Training in Analyzing
Sat) Data using Excel 2016/
Early Childhood Seminar
19.12.21 (Sun) Sunday Holiday
Week 4 |20.12.21 to Regular Classes Vijay Diwas Club
24.12.21 (Mon to Meeting/EBSCO Training/
Fri) MOS Certification
Training in Analyzing
Data using Excel 2016
25.12.21 to Christmas and Sunday Holiday | Kisan Diwas Mentor
26.12.21 (Saturday Meeting
& Sunday)
Week 5 |27.12.21 to Regular Classes Workshop on

01.01.22 (Mon to

\| Screening,Assessment




CWSLD/ Mentor meeting

02.01.22 (Sun)

Sunday holiday

Week 6

03.01.22 to
07.01.22 (Mon to
Fri)

Regular Classes

Morning assembly,
Committee meetings

08.01.22 to
09.01.22 (Sat &
Sun)

2nd Saturday & Sunday
Holidays

Week 7

10.01.22 to
15.01.22 (Mon to
Sat)

Regular Classes

Morning assembly

130122,
14.01.22(Thursday
& Friday)

Lohri & Makar Sankranti

16.01.22 (Sun)

Sunday Holidays

Week 8

17.01.22 to
21.04.22 (Mon to
Fri)

Regular Classes

Internal Exam (Tentative)

22.01.22to
23.01.22 (Sat &
Sun)

4th Saturday & Sunday
Holidays

Week 9

24.01.22 to
29.01.22 (Mon to
Sat)

Regular Classes

Morning assembly,

26.01.22 & 01.05.22
(Wed,Sun)

Republic day & Sunday holiday

Republic day celebration

Week 10

31.01.22 to
05.02.22 (Mon to
Sat)

Internship

06.02.22 (Sun)

Sunday holiday

Week 11

07.02.22 to 11.02.22
(Mon to Tue)

Regular Classes

11.02.22 to 14.02.22

Week 12

14.02.22 to
19.02.22 (Mon to
Sat)

Regular Classes

20.02.22 (Sun)

Sunday Holiday

Week 13

21.02.22 to
25.02.22(Mon to Fri)

e
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26.02.22 & 27.02.22 | 4th Saturday & Sunday
(Sat & Sun) Holidays

Week 14 |28.02.22 to
05.03.22 (Mon to

Fri)
06.03.22 (Sun) Sunday Holiday

Week 15 | 07.03.22 to 11.03.22
(Mon to Sat)
12.03.22, 13.03.22 | 2nd Saturday & Sunday
(Sat & Sun) Holidays

Week 16 | 14.03.22 to Holi celebration
15.03.22 (Mon to
Tue)
16.03.22 to Preparatory Leave/Self Study
19.03.22 (Wed & for students
Sat)
21.03.22 to Semester End Examination
09.04.22 (Mon & and Evaluation (3 weeks)
Sat)

Total No of working weeks : 16
Coordinator: Ms.Ritika Gulani(Asst Prof AIE) '

Qb ULasts (eutav)
Dr Abhilasha Gautam
Principal AIE




